

STIBITZ-WILSON AWARDS SPONSORSHIPS

Join us in Celebrating **Trailblazers in Deep Exploration:** from the Sea to the Stars.





Award-Winning PBS **Documentary Series**



Oceanographer

and Ocean

Protector

Executive producer Fred Kaufman. Series producer Bill Murphy, and Series editor Janet Hess



James Webb **Telescope Director** and Inspiring NASA Leader

Gnegory Robinson

The 2023 Stibitz-Wilson Awards celebrate Trailblazers in Deep Exploration: from the Sea to the Stars.

Sponsor the Stibitz-Wilson Awards and:

Connect with your target audiences

Increase your brand visibility

Energize your team

Support STEM innovation in our community

Keep educational enrichment free and accessible

Encourage dialogue, discussion, and the bold exchange of ideas

Become a Stibitz-Wilson Sponsor today!

For more information, contact: Laura Brin, Giving Manager giving@acrmuseum.org 303-941-4997



About the Stibitz-Wilson Awards

SINCE 1997, the American Computer & Robotics Museum has presented the Stibitz-Wilson Awards to celebrate innovators at the leading edge of the computational and biological sciences.

Meet the 2023 Honorees

DR. SYLVIA EARLE is President and Chairman of Mission Blue/The Sylvia Earle Alliance. She is a National Geographic Society Explorer in Residence, and is called "Her Deepness" by the New Yorker and the New York Times, "Living Legend" by the Library of Congress, and "First Hero for the Planet" by Time.

NATURE has brought the beauty and wonder of the natural world into American homes for more than 40 years, and is one of the most watched documentary film series on public television. Accepting the award for NATURE are Executive producer Fred Kaufman, Series Producer Bill Murphy, and Series Editor Janet Hess.

GREGORY ROBINSON spent four years as Director of NASA's James Webb Space Telescope Program, the largest and most complex space science observatory ever flown in space. His visionary leadership was instrumental to the success of Webb's mission - a mission that is now delivering images of an unexplored universe.



2023 Stadium Drive, Suite 1-A | Bozeman MT, 59715 406-582-1288 | info@acrmuseum.org

STIBITZ-WILSON AWARDS

ALL ALL

2023 Event Overview

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 22

- 9–11 AM Museum Tour at ACRM For Honorees, Sponsors, and ACRM Guests
- **1–2:30 PM** Public Forum at Inspiration Hall, MSU Free, open to the public
- 5–7 PM Stibitz-Wilson Awards at the Ellen Theater Free, open to the public
- 7:30-9 PM VIP Dinner For Honorees, Sponsors, and ACRM Guests

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 23

8AM-5PM Guided Yellowstone Excursion For Honorees, Sponsors, and ACRM Guests

SPONSOR BENEFITS

WARDS

As a Stibitz-Wilson Awards Sponsor, you'll enjoy exclusive benefits designed to complement your marketing strategy, increase brand awareness. and energize new and existing clients. And you'll also help deliver meaningful educational experiences to thousands of museum visitors and community members, cementing Bozeman's status as a hub for innovation and industry. Thank you!

Your Name and Logo featured: Underwriting ACRM Website **Sponsor** Stibitz-Wilson Awards Advertising \$25,000 Awards Invitation Awards Program Awards Poster Awards Slideshow . Recognition from the stage at the Awards Ceremony 12 Reserved seats for the Awards Ceremony 12 Reserved seats for the VIP Dinner 4 seats on the Saturday Guided Yellowstone Excursion Private Museum Tour with Honorees Your Name and Logo featured: **Presenting** ACRM Website **Sponsor** Awards Invitation \$10,000 Awards Program Awards Poster . Awards Slideshow Recognition from the stage at the Awards Ceremony 8 Reserved seats for the Awards Ceremony 8 Reserved seats for the VIP Dinner 2 seats on the Saturday Guided Yellowstone Excursion Your Name and Logo featured: Supporting ACRM Website **Sponsor** Awards Invitation \$5,000 Awards Program Awards Poster Awards Slideshow Recognition from the stage at the Awards Ceremony 6 Reserved seats for the Awards Ceremony 6 Reserved seats for the VIP Dinner Your Name and Logo featured: Contributing ACRM Website **Sponsor** Awards Invitation \$1,000 • Awards Program Awards Slideshow 2 Reserved seats for the Awards Ceremony 2 Reserved seats for the VIP Dinner